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Title: Precinct Committeemen
Pursuant to A.R.S. §16-821B, approval of Precinct Committeemen resignations and appointments:

RESIGNATION-PRECINCT-PARTY
Rebecca Wicker-061-DEM; Sarah Jansen-086-DEM; Glenn Lundell-193-REP

APPOINTMENT-PRECINCT-PARTY
Aiselyn A. Anaya-Hall-038-DEM; Marcia L. Albert-082-DEM; Terry L. Smith-084-DEM; Marion L.
Pickens-099-DEM; Dorothy M. Waugaman-103-DEM; Elizabeth A. Britton-115-DEM; David H.
Sattinger-169-DEM; Patricia J. Bersbach-179-DEM; Sharon M. Ickes-207-DEM; Francine B. Rosen-
215-DEM; Nancy M. Burton-218-DEM; Darlene R. Dunham-218-DEM; Paul E. Dunham-218-DEM;
Lora L. Nastase-231-DEM; Brian K. McComas-014-REP; Keith B. Barnett-036-REP; Charles E. Eaton
-053-REP; Sonya R. Mooney-068-REP; Dan Fuggiti-077-REP; Stephanie K. Mashima-077-REP; Lisa
B. Stuessel-077-REP; Kifah M. Taila-077-REP; Michael N. Taila-077-REP; Stephen W. Whittier-077-
REP; Harry T. Wise-079-REP; Brent A. Ricks-104-REP; Beth J. McGwire-172-REP; Janet E. Gates-
173-REP; Teresa "Tere" F. Nuñez-173-REP; Christopher M. Summerhays-175-REP; Trudy M.
Dunaway-179-REP; Stephen D. French-179-REP; Lorna J. Macquarrie-181-REP; Jana C. Darragh-
184-REP; Raymond "Ray" J. Darragh-184-REP; John A. Holley-184-REP; Vicki L. Cox Golder-188-
REP; Valerie R. Anthony-200-REP; David M. Davidson-212-REP; Julie A. Buell-229-REP
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Board of Supervisors3/2/2021 1

Precinct Committeemen
Pursuant to A.R.S. §16-821B, approval of Precinct Committeemen resignations and appointments:

RESIGNATION-PRECINCT-PARTY
Rebecca Wicker-061-DEM; Sarah Jansen-086-DEM; Glenn Lundell-193-REP

APPOINTMENT-PRECINCT-PARTY
Aiselyn A. Anaya-Hall-038-DEM; Marcia L. Albert-082-DEM; Terry L. Smith-084-DEM; Marion L.
Pickens-099-DEM; Dorothy M. Waugaman-103-DEM; Elizabeth A. Britton-115-DEM; David H.
Sattinger-169-DEM; Patricia J. Bersbach-179-DEM; Sharon M. Ickes-207-DEM; Francine B. Rosen-
215-DEM; Nancy M. Burton-218-DEM; Darlene R. Dunham-218-DEM; Paul E. Dunham-218-DEM;
Lora L. Nastase-231-DEM; Brian K. McComas-014-REP; Keith B. Barnett-036-REP; Charles E.
Eaton-053-REP; Sonya R. Mooney-068-REP; Dan Fuggiti-077-REP; Stephanie K. Mashima-077-
REP; Lisa B. Stuessel-077-REP; Kifah M. Taila-077-REP; Michael N. Taila-077-REP; Stephen W.
Whittier-077-REP; Harry T. Wise-079-REP; Brent A. Ricks-104-REP; Beth J. McGwire-172-REP;
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Janet E. Gates-173-REP; Teresa "Tere" F. Nuñez-173-REP; Christopher M. Summerhays-175-REP;
Trudy M. Dunaway-179-REP; Stephen D. French-179-REP; Lorna J. Macquarrie-181-REP; Jana C.
Darragh-184-REP; Raymond "Ray" J. Darragh-184-REP; John A. Holley-184-REP; Vicki L. Cox
Golder-188-REP; Valerie R. Anthony-200-REP; David M. Davidson-212-REP; Julie A. Buell-229-REP
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